
1 

2 

3. 

5 

4. 

6 

7 

8 

9. 

10. 

Name of Procuring Agency: 
Method of Procurement: 

FINALEVALUATION REPORT 

Title of Procurement: 

Tender Inquiry No.: 

11. 

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE): 
Date & Time of Bid Closing: 

(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004) 

Date & Time of Bid Opening: 
No of Bids Received: 

Criteria for Bid Evaluation: 

Name of Bidder 

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation: 

|M/s A-Hamd Traders 

|M/s Ali Enterprises 
M/s BlitzKrieg Defense 

Solutions 
M/s Tine & Tune 

Signature: 

Official Stamp: 

Marks 

Technical 

85% 

Bids Regquired from Reputed Firns/Manufecturers/Suppliers of Unifor1m 

ya 

nfa 

Kissan Support Services (Pvt) Ltd 

nfa 

Single Stage - Two Envelope Procedure 

pa 

TS540504E. 
June 26, 2024 at 1230 Hours 

Financial 
(if applicable) (if applicable) 

Rawalpindi 

GHULASTAFA 
vetnt 

*Standard Bidding Documents (SBD). 

June 26, 2024 at 1300 Hours 

Four (4).. 
As per btu?** Bid Document 

as below 

75% 

non-compliant n/a 

rejected due to non-submission of bid security 

Most Advantageous Bidder: Ms A-Hamd!Traders, Shop. No. 86,.Madina Cloth Market, Raja Bazar, 

Evaluated 
Cost 

Rs 2,219,875/ 
Rs 2,528,215/ 

Any other additional / supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share. nfa 

Rule/Regulation/SBD/Policyl 
Basis for Rejection / 

Acceptance as per Rule 35 
of PP Rules, 2004. 

Accepted, being most 
advantageous/lowest bid 

AMAL KHAN 
Member 

TAHIR .MRAN 
Mermber 
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