FINAL EVALUATION REPORT (As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

1.	Name of Procuring Agency:	Kissan Support Services (Pvt) Ltd		
2.	Method of Procurement:	Single Stage - Two Envelope Procedure		
3.	Title of Procurement:	Bids Required from Reputed Firms/Manufecturers/Suppliers of Uniform		
4.	Tender Inquiry No.:	n/a		
5.	PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):	TS540504E		
6.	Date & Time of Bid Closing:	June 26, 2024 at 1230 Hours		
7.	Date & Time of Bid Opening:	June 26, 2024 at 1300 Hours		
8.	No of Bids Received:	Four (4)		
9.	Criteria for Bid Evaluation:	As per Bid Document		
10	Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:	as below		

	Marks			Rule/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Name of Bidder	Technical (if applicable)	Financial (if applicable)	Evaluated Cost	Basis for Rejection / Acceptance as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004.
M/s Al-Hamd Traders	85%	n/a	Rs 2,219,875/-	Accepted, being most advantageous/lowest bid
M/s Ali Enterprises	75%	n/a	Rs 2,528,215/-	-
M/s BlitzKrieg Defense Solutions	non-compliant	n/a	n/a	-
M/s Time & Tune	rejected due to	non-submission	of bid security	

Most Advantageous Bidder: M/s Al-Hamd Traders, Shop No. 86, Madina Cloth Market, Raja Bazar, Rawalpindi

Any other additional / supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share. n/a11.

Signature:

Member

Official Stamp:

*Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).